
94 © FANTECH TRADE 2024

C
O

M
M

E
R

C
IA

L
 R

A
N

G
E

 //

ROOF MOUNTED FANS

MODEL NO. A B  C D E 
WEIGHT

KG

MV112E
210 260 30 200 310

1.3

MV132E 1.9

MV202E

350 410 55 350 570

4.6

MV204E 4.5

MV252E 5.9

MV254E 6.1

MV302E

350 410 55 350 570

6.9

MV304E 6.5

MV306E 6.5

MV354E
400 500 95 380 670

8.5

MV356E 8.5

All dimensions in mm

ROOF MOUNTED FANS

MODEL NO. MV...
M³/
HR

L/
SEC

FAN 
SPEED 
REV/
SEC

AVG. 
dB(A) 
@ 3M

SINGLE PHASE
MAX. 

OC
WATTS AMPS*

112 122 34 44 33 22 0.11 50

132 270 75 46 43 46 0.25 50

202 688 191 43 52 70 0.36 50

204 299 83 24 38 30 0.14 60

252 1274 354 42 51 110 0.63 50

254 785 218 23 42 60 0.18 60

302 2066 574 41 55 180 0.79 50

304 1303 362 22 44 90 0.41 50

306 882 245 16 39 50 0.23 50

354 1901 528 20 50 140 0.68 50

356 1472 409 16 45 110 0.48 50

*Amperages shown are a guide only. 
Refer to our Sales Department for accurate figures at time of order.

MINIVENT

The Minivent Series of axial roof units has been designed 

for use in a wide range of free intake or duct mounted, 

domestic and commercial applications. They can be speed 

controlled and are available in 6 sizes ranging from 112 to 

350mm diameter. 

• Robust, lightweight construction. 

• Wide choice of speeds for most sizes. 

• All motors are speed controllable.  

• Can be used in ducted systems. 

• Can be mounted at angles up to 30°.

• �Backdraft shutters can be fitted to fans 250 to  

350mm diameter. 

• Single phase, 240V only.

IPIP4444

ACCESSORIES
• Run-on Timers & Speed Controllers.
• Flexible Duct - Fire Rated AS/NZS 4254.
• �A range of upstands are available. For information on  

suitable upstands contact your local Fantech Trade branch.

qV - Volume Flow, m /s3

p S
F

-
Fa

n
S

ta
tic

P
re

ss
ur

e,
Pa

0.02 0.04 0.1 0.2 0.4 0.60.06
20

40

60

100

200

250

S
ys

te
m

Li
ne

s

M
V132E

M
V202E

M
V252E

M
V302E

2 Pole
44 rev/sec

M
V112E

= A vg. dB(A) @ 3 m

33

42

52

49

49

50
55

51

53
55

43

qV - Volume Flow, m /s3

p S
F

-
Fa

n
S

ta
tic

P
re

ss
ur

e,
Pa

0.40.20.10.060.04
20

100

150

80

60

40

M
V306E M

V356ESy
st

em
Li

ne
s

6 Pole
15 rev/sec

= A vg. dB(A) @ 3 m

44
38

39
45

qV - Volume Flow, m /s3

p S
F

-
Fa

n
S

ta
tic

P
re

ss
ur

e,
Pa

0.040.020.01 0.10.06 0.2 0.4 0.6
20

200

100

60

40

M
V254E

M
V304E

M
V354E

M
V204E

Sy
st

em
Li

ne
s

4 Pole
23 rev/sec

= A vg. dB(A) @ 3 m

51
41

38

42
44 50

40

44

DIMENSIONS

SPECIFICATIONS


	Product selection chart
	APEX AIR SCIENCE
	wall mounted fans
	wall/window mounted fans
	Ceiling mounted fans
	In-Line duct mounted fans
	Heat transfer kits
	Odourvac toilet ventilation kit
	external wall mounted fans
	roof mounted fans
	Fan controllers
	duct & duct fittings
	External grilles
	internal grilles
	Accessories
	hand dryers
	Air curtains
	wall & ceiling mounted fans
	In-line duct mounted fans
	roof mounted fans
	HVLS (High volume low speed) fans
	Commercial sweep fans
	Air curtains
	Washdown fans
	portable ventilators
	destratification fans
	cooling fans & misting kits
	flameproof wall mounted fans
	flameproof in-line duct mounted fans
	jetvent carpark ventilation system
	extraction arms
	Extraction fans
	Compact welding fume extractors

