

# **MINIVENT**

## **ROOF MOUNTED FANS**





The Minivent Series of axial roof units has been designed for use in a wide range of free intake or duct mounted, domestic and commercial applications. They can be speed controlled and are available in 6 sizes ranging from 112 to 350mm diameter.

- Robust, lightweight construction.
- Wide choice of speeds for most sizes.
- All motors are speed controllable.
- Can be used in ducted systems.
- Can be mounted at angles up to 30°.
- Backdraft shutters can be fitted to fans 250 to 350mm diameter.
- Single phase, 240V only.

### **ACCESSORIES**

- Run-on Timers & Speed Controllers.
- Flexible Duct Fire Rated AS/NZS 4254.
- A range of upstands are available. For information on suitable upstands contact your local Fantech Trade branch.

# DIMENSIONS

MODEL NO.	Α□	В□	С	D	EO	WEIGHT KG
MV112E	210	260	30	200	310	1.3
MV132E	210					1.9
MV202E		410	55	350	570	4.6
MV204E	350					4.5
MV252E	330					5.9
MV254E						6.1
MV302E		410	55	350	570	6.9
MV304E	350					6.5
MV306E						6.5
MV354E	400	500	95	380	670	8.5
MV356E	400	000				8.5

B □(max.)

All dimensions in mm

### **SPECIFICATIONS**

MODEL NO. MV	M³/ HR	L/ SEC	FAN SPEED REV/ SEC	AVG. dB(A) @ 3M	SINGLE PHASE		MAX.			
					WATTS	AMPS*	°C			
112	122	34	44	33	22	0.11	50			
132	270	75	46	43	46	0.25	50			
202	688	191	43	52	70	0.36	50			
204	299	83	24	38	30	0.14	60			
252	1274	354	42	51	110	0.63	50			
254	785	218	23	42	60	0.18	60			
302	2066	574	41	55	180	0.79	50			
304	1303	362	22	44	90	0.41	50			
306	882	245	16	39	50	0.23	50			
354	1901	528	20	50	140	0.68	50			
356	1472	409	16	45	110	0.48	50			
*Amperages shown are a guide only										

\*Amperages shown are a guide only

Refer to our Sales Department for accurate figures at time of order





